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Number
Form NoApplicant Name Father Name Circle Home PS

1 10968 2660 SUNIRMAL BARIK SASHIKANTA BARIK SADAR BANGRIPOSI

2 12662 3987 BIKRAM KUMAR RAY SUBADH RAY SADAR BHANJPUR

3 13945 4329 DEBABRATA MOHANTA SUDHIR CHANDRA MOHNATA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

4 14444 3295 RATAN KUMAR BEHERA SARAT CHANDRA BEHERA SADAR JHARPOKHARIA

5 14753 5003 AJIT KUMAR NAIK SURESH CHANDRA NAIK SADAR KULIANA

6 14940 5944 DASARATH HANSDA HATE HANSDA SADAR KULIANA

7 14986 1811 DUKHIA TUDU MANSINGH TUDU SADAR KULIANA

8 15088 841 JAYRAM NAIK SANOTOSH NAIK SADAR KULIANA

9 20758 4762 RAJESH KU MOHANTA MAHENDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI BADASAHI

10 21499 3853 KARTIK RANA FAKIR RANA BETNOTI BAISINGA

11 22474 4966 LALMOHAN MOHANTA KUSAL MOHANTA BETNOTI BETNOTI

12 22905 2568 SITARAM SINGH BHAGIRATHI SING BETNOTI BETNOTI

13 23082 2968 BALARAM MOHANTA KRUTI BAS MOHANTA BETNOTI MORADA

14 24518 5051 RANJIT MOHANTA PURNA CHANDRA MOHANTA BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

15 24611 4346 SHITANGSHU DAS KSHIROD KU. DAS BETNOTI RASGOBINDPUR

16 30752 2454 BHIMACHARAN MOHANTA BUTAN MOHANTA UDALA KHUNTA

17 41080 1729 SIDILAL HEMBRAMM LATE PRANAKRUSHNA HEMBRAM RAIRANGPUR BAHALDA

18 41638 4720 MUKESH KU DHIR DURYADHAN DHIR RAIRANGPUR BISOI

19 43382 5421 MANASH RANJAN MOHANTA SHIBA CHARAN MOHANTA RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR RURAL

20 51273 4445 ABHIJIT PATRA HARENDRA NATH PATRA KARANJIA KARANJIA
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